
 
 

Exempt Staff Council Representatives  

Contact List  

 

 

 

NAME AREA EMAIL PHONE 

Shenika Thomas  VC-Operations sthoma26@uthsc.edu 901-448-2785 

    

 

Connie Childs  

VC- Academic & 

Student Affairs 

 

cburk@uthsc.edu 

 

901-448-8484 

    

Jacqueline Anderson VC-Research jande134@uthsc.edu 901-448-7101 

    

Michelle Nixon  VC-Foundation mnixon@uthsc.edu 901-448-8387 

    

Vikki Massey VC-IT vmercer@uthsc.edu 901-448-8040 

    

Wanda Patrick  COD wpatrick@uthsc.edu 901-448-7686 

    

Shannon Guyot COHP sguyot@uthsc.edu 901-448-2870 

    

Kimberlee Norwood COM knorwood@uthsc.edu 901-448-3843 

    

Jane Clay COM (Chattanooga) jane.clay@erlanger.org 423-778-7840 

    

Shelia Cooper COP scopper@uthsc.edu 901-448-6030 

    

Felicia Washington COGHS fmartin7@uthsc.edu 901-448-5477 

    

Victoria Bass CON vbass@uthsc.edu 901-448-6129 

    

Kandi Hodges Graduate School of 

Medicine (Knoxville) 

kaustin7@uthsc.edu 865-305-6377 

    

Kimberly Givens Health Professions 

(Knoxville) 

kgivens@utk.edu 865-305-9340 

    

Jonathon Berry VC-Finance jberry21@uthsc.edu 901-448-5887 
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Employee Relations Committee Representatives  

Contact List  

 

 

 

NAME AREA EMAIL PHONE 

Marilyn Knolls VC-Operations mknolls@uthsc.edu 901-448-5414 

    

Rosie Davis Physical Plant rdavis92@uthsc.edu 901-448-3246 

    

Jacquelyn Cotton VC-Finance  jmcclari@uthsc.edu 901-448-8471 

    

 

Debra Bolton 

VC- Academic & 

Student Affairs 

dhall48@uthsc.edu 

 

901-448-7705 

 

    

Ashley Cox Forensic Center acox50@uthsc.edu 901-222-4600 

    

Monica Campbell VC-Research  morange@uthsc.edu 901-448-5587 

    

Valerie Wheeler   VC-IT vwheele2@uthsc.edu 901-448-5002 

    

Karen Weatherly COD kweatherly@uthsc.edu 901-448-6143 

    

Terri Fought COHP tfought@uthsc.edu 901-448-6486 

    

Renee’ Niter COM rniter@uthsc.edu 901-287-6399 

Rosalind Jackson COM rjacks12@uthsc.edu 901-448-3331 

Toni Buckhanon COM tbuckhan@uthsc.edu     901-287-5269 

    

Sharon Wilbanks Center for 

Developmental 

Disabilities 

swilbanks@uthsc.edu     901-448-3420 

    

Ginger Miya Graduate School of 

Medicine 

(Knoxville) 

gmiya@uthsc.edu     865-305-9244 

Bonnie Grubb Graduate School of 

Medicine 

(Knoxville) 

bgrubb1@utk.edu     865-305-9350 

Melinda Ensor 

(alternate) 

Graduate School of 

Medicine 

(Knoxville) 

mensor1@uthsc.edu     865-305-9340 

    

mknolls@uthsc.edu
rdavis92@uthsc.edu
mailto:vwheele2@uthsc.edu
mailto:bgrubb1@utk.edu
mailto:mensor1@uthsc.edu


Jamie Gilbreath College of Medicine 

(Chattanooga) 

jgilbreath@uthsc.edu 423-778-3899 

    

Netia Watson Family  Medicine nwatson@uthsc.edu (901)448-6737 

    

Mary Newell COP mnewell1@uthsc.edu (901)448-1060 

    

Jeddie Maxwell COGHS jmaxwell@uthsc.edu 901-448-2555 

    

Robyn Taylor CON rnash6@uthsc.edu (901)448-4144 

    

Eugenia Sims Pauline Building esims11@uthsc.edu  (901)448-5196 

    

Melissa Hayes Coleman Building mhayes14@uthsc.edu 901-448-3714 
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